Rang

Stnr.

169

166

168

170

162

164

172

161

163

167

165

Teilnehmer

Fiegl Andrea

Pisa Caroline
Passecker Regina
Souczek Daniela
Klein Tina
Schauhuber Hermann
Kurka Gerhard
Zwdlfer Denise
Rosner Angela
Schmid Manuela

Veizer Josef

Level Up Juni - A-Lauf (30.06.2024)

LK1/L

Hund
Micky
Toffee
Wuk
Lee
Ayra
Bonny
Enid
Unique
Pillo
Dzok

LOUIE

Lange: 159m

Verein

ORV HSV Grafenwérth

OGV Wiental

OGV Tulln

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV HSV Allentsteig

OGV HVT Hundeverein Traisenau
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee

Normzeit: 50.000

F vw
0o o0
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1 0
1 0
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dognhow

Zeit

29.24

28.11

28.40

31.12

32.84

32.43

39.99

GF
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m/Sek

5.44

5.66

Richter: Horvath Rudolf
Maxzeit: 80.000

Bew.

SG

Punkte

25

22

19

15

12

10

9

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.



